

WEBB WHEEL PRODUCTS, INC.

2310 Industrial Drive, S.W. Cullman, Alabama 35055 (256) 739-6660

FAX: (256) 739-6246

7/9/02

SERVICE BULLETIN #71

7620 Spoke Wheel

The purpose of this bulletin is to advise that our 7620 Spoke Wheel is only available as a service replacement effective immediately. The 7620 Spoke Wheel is replaced by the 7520 Spoke Wheel in production use.

If you have any questions regarding this change, please contact us at the address and phone number shown in this bulletin or at sales@webbwheel.com.